09/07/2023, 16:13

Cliente - Conta atual

Agéncia
Conta corrente

Periodo do
extrato

Langamentos
Dt.

balancete movimento

29/05/2023
05/06/2023
05/06/2023
05/06/2023
07/06/2023
07/06/2023
07/06/2023
07/06/2023
07/06/2023
07/06/2023
07/06/2023
12/06/2023
12/06/2023

¥ 19/06/2023
19/06/2023
20/06/2023
20/06/2023
20/06/2023
20/06/2023
20/06/2023
20/06/2023
21/06/2023
21/06/2023
21/06/2023
21/06/2023
21/06/2023
21/06/2023
21/06/2023
21/06/2023
21/06/2023
21/06/2023
21/06/2023
21/06/2023
21/06/2023
21/06/2023
21/06/2023
21/06/2023

Transferéncia recebida

Consultas - Extrato de conta corrente

55000-0 Al FRANCISCANAS SAO JOSE
de 00/ 06 / 2023 até 07 / 06 / 2023

Historico

Saldo Anterior
Transferéncia recebida
Tarifa Pacote de Servigos
lar DOC/TED Eletrénico
Transferéncia recebida
Transferéncia recebida
Transferéncia enviada
Transferéncia enviada
Transferéncia enviada
Transferéncia enviada
BB RF Simples Agil
Transferéncia recebida

BB RF Simples Agil

Transferéncia recebida
Impostos

Impostos

TED Transf.Eletr.Disponiv
TED Transf.Eletr.Disponiv
TED Transf Eletr.Disponiv
BB RF Simples Agil
Transferéncia recebida
Transferéncia enviada
Transferéncia enviada
TED Transf.Eletr.Disponiv
TED Transt.Eletr.Disponiv
TED Transf.Eletr.Disponiv
TED Transf.Eletr.Disponiv
TED Transf.Eletr.Disponiv
TED Transf.Eletr.Disponiv
TED Transf.Eletr.Disponiv
Tar DOC/TED Eletronico
Tar DOC/TED Eletrdnico
Tar DOC/TED Eletrénico
Tar DOC/TED Eletrénico
Tar DOC/TED Eletrénico
Tar DOC/TED Eletrénico

Banco do Brasil

Documento

555.310.000.044.563
801.561.100.089.926
821.560.802.461.550
551.389.000.008.630
555.304.000.005.746
551.389.000.008.509
551.389.000.008.509
551.389.000.008.509
551,389.000.008.509
1.202.100
551.389,000.605.157
1.202.100
555.305,000.008.632
555.416.000.008.727
62.001

62.002

62.003

62.004

62.005

2.100
552.775.000.010.336
551.389.000.024.987
551.515.000.063.870
62.101

62.102

62.103

62.104

62.105

62.106

62.107
831.721.100.218.821
831.721,100.218.822
831.721.100.218.823
831.721.100.218.824
831.721.100.218.825
831.721.100.218.826

(G3380915364240861
09/07/2023 16:07:34

Valor R$ Saldo
0,00C
12.247,96 C
69,00 D
8,07 D 12.170,89 C

218.931,06 C
22.79080C
85.584,59 D
22.72260D
4,388,92 D
463548 D
136.560,00 D 1,16 C
11.224,13 C
11.225,00 D 029C
5538790 4 Lo—m—
25.888,95 C 51.428,03 C
7.935,94 D
2.559,96 D
12.399,75 D
24.528,64 D
14.850,00 D
10.846,26 C 0,00 C
2344544 C
17.416,38 D
2.904,00D
6.349,75 D
14.415,36 D
22073520
16.750,00 D
2.667,33D
20.328,00D
6.480,00 D
11,50 D "‘
11,50 D . "{\
11,500
11,50 D
11,50 D
11,50 D

https:ffautoatendimento.bb.com.brlapf—apj-auioatendimemo.’index.html?v=2.12.2#Itemplatef~2Fconsultas-zF009-2.bb%3Fh=sim
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